
Bhawanipatna - Puri Rath Yatra Special/08911xX - Exp - ECoR 
BWIP/Bhawanipatna to PURI/Puri 

16h 5m - 601 km - 33 halts - Departs Tue,Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BWIP Bhawanipatna 11:00 0 1 0 30 ECoR
2 LJR Lanjigarh Road Junction 12:00 12:20 20m 1 30 52 317 ECoR
3 NRLR Norla Road 12:33 12:35 2m 0 1 42 50 248 ECoR
4 RPRD Rupra Road 12:43 12:44 1m 0 1 48 88 233 ECoR
5 KSNG Kesinga 12:55 12:57 2m 0 1 64 60 186 ECoR
6 TIG Titlagarh Junction 13:10 13:20 10m 0 1 78 80 213 ECoR
7 BUDM Badmal 13:35 13:36 1m 0 1 97 58 209 ECoR
8 SFC Saintala 13:45 13:46 1m 0 1 106 149 179 ECoR
9 BLGR Balangir Junction 14:00 14:05 5m 0 1 141 112 182 ECoR
10 LSX Loisingha 14:15 14:17 2m 0 1 159 128 158 ECoR
11 BRPL Barpali 14:35 14:37 2m 0 1 198 89 177 ECoR
12 BRGA Bargarh Road 14:50 14:52 2m 0 1 217 83 184 ECoR
13 ATS Attabira 15:05 15:07 2m 0 1 235 79 162 ECoR
14 HKG Hirakud 15:20 15:21 1m 0 1 252 15 169 ECoR
15 SBP Sambalpur Junction 15:50 16:00 10m 0 1 260 21 155 ECoR
16 SBPD Sambalpur Road 16:05 16:07 2m 0 1 261 124 155 ECoR
17 JUJA Jujomura 16:25 16:26 1m 0 1 299 138 222 ECoR
18 RAIR Rairakhol 16:40 16:42 2m 0 1 331 7 141 ECoR
19 BAMR Bamur 18:55 18:56 1m 0 1 347 31 175 ECoR
20 BONA Boinda 19:55 19:57 2m 0 1 377 34 281 ECoR
21 JRPD Jarapada 20:25 20:27 2m 0 1 393 19 ECoR
22 ANGL Angul 21:40 21:45 5m 0 1 416 16 ECoR
23 TLHD Talcher Road 22:30 22:32 2m 0 1 428 63 81 ECoR
24 DNKL Dhenkanal 23:18 23:20 2m 0 1 477 81 61 ECoR
25 RJGR Rajathgarh Junction 23:35 23:36 1m 0 1 497 12 ECoR
26 GHNH Ghantikhal Nidhipur 00:20 00:22 2m 0 2 506 51 37 ECoR
27 BBS Bhubaneswar 01:00 01:05 5m 0 2 538 46 33 ECoR
28 KUR Khurda Road Junction 01:30 01:35 5m 0 2 557 60 16 ECoR
29 MWQ Motari 01:43 01:45 2m 0 2 565 31 12 ECoR
30 KASR Kanas Road 01:52 01:53 1m 0 2 569 18 8 ECoR
31 DEG Delang 02:05 02:06 1m 0 2 573 58 9 ECoR
32 BRST Bir Purushottampur 02:13 02:14 1m 0 2 579 55 12 ECoR
33 SIL Sakhi Gopal 02:20 02:22 2m 0 2 585 30 10 ECoR
34 MLT Malatipatpur 02:40 02:41 1m 0 2 594 18 10 ECoR
35 PURI Puri 03:05 0 2 601 - 5 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 19 2024 (11:26)

May 19 2024 (11:26)

1

1


